

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

SERVED 10AM - 11AM

Served in thick-cut bread. Choose from:
Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Hash brown

ONE FILLING 5


TWO FILLINGS 6

THREE FILLINGS 7

SALADS & MORE

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 14

Crumbed Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast, homemade Caesar dressing, lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan cheese

Swap Chicken for Cauliflower  12
Vegan Caesar style dressing, crispy cauliflower, vegan cheese

HOUMOUS MEZZE PLATE 12.5

Homemade houmous, olives, sun-blushed tomatoes, toasted seeds, pickled red onions and toasted focaccia

LUKE'S SOURDOUGH BRUSCHETTA 13

Heritage tomatoes, fresh basil pesto, fresh mozzarella served on Luke's Bakery Sourdough

LUKE'S BAKERY
YORKSHIRE BORN
YORKSHIRE BREAD

HOMEMADE DIPS

NDUJA MAYO  2

GARLIC MAYO  2

HOT HONEY  2

ANY 3 FOR £5



PIZZERIA MENU

Inspired by the food we grew up with, this menu is full of hearty, homemade dishes made from scratch on-site. Your pizza is hand-stretched, ingredients are locally-sourced and every dish is prepared with care. Tuck in and enjoy!

OUR FAMOUS WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

WILLIAM'S 11

House tomato sauce and mozzarella

WOODLAND 15

English air-dried ham, chestnut mushrooms, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

PEPPERONI 12.5

Pepperoni, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

THE ROOSTER 13.5

Pulled roast chicken, pepperoni, red onion, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

SOME LIKE IT HOT 14.5

Yorkshire nduja sausage, chorizo, fresh chilli, roquito peppers, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

THE GARDEN 12.5

Olives, red onion, mushroom, roasted peppers, rocket, house tomato sauce and mozzarella or plant-based cheese

THE YORKSHIRE 14.5

Slow-cooked beef brisket, Harrogate Blue cheese, caramelised onions, rocket, rapeseed oil, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

THE GOAT 13

Goats cheese, caramelised red onions, rocket, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

THE BUTCHER'S BLOCK 15

Chorizo, pepperoni, air-dried ham, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

All pizzas can be made Gluten-free. Please note this is £2 additional charge.



MAINS

All served with fries.

BEEF BRISKET TOASTIE 14

 Christian's favourite!

Slow-cooked Yorkshire beef brisket, 3 cheeses and red onion in thick-cut bread

YORKSHIRE PUDDING WRAP 14

Slow-cooked Yorkshire beef brisket and savoy cabbage in a Yorkshire pudding wrap

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP 14

Marinated chicken breast, onion bhaji scraps and mango chutney mayo in a tortilla wrap

Swap Chicken for Halloumi 14

FISH FINGER SANDWICH 14

Freshly battered haddock goujons, gem lettuce, homemade tartare sauce and crushed peas in thick-cut bread

BURGERS

All served in a Brioche bun with fries.

THE BIG DEN 14

 Will's favourite!

Two homemade beef patties, cheddar cheese, red onion, gem lettuce and tomato

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN 14

Crispy chicken breast, cheddar cheese, garlic mayo, gem lettuce and tomato

SWEET POTATO FALAFEL 12.5

Homemade falafel, plant-based cheese, pickled red onions, gem lettuce and tomato in a plant-based "Brioche Bun"

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER 12.5

Lightly-spiced cauliflower, "mayo", pickled red onions, gem lettuce and tomato in a plant-based "Brioche Bun"



SIDES

GARLIC BREAD  8

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD  9

HALLOUMI FRIES WITH GARLIC MAYO 8

HOMEMADE COLESLAW  3.5

SWEET POTATO FRIES  5

SKINNY FRIES  4

GRANDPA'S PEAS  3.5

HOUSE SALAD  3.5

LOADED FRIES

GARLIC CHEESE   6.5

Garlic butter and parmesan cheese

VEGAN GARLIC CHEESE   6.5

Vegan garlic butter and plant-based cheese

CHEESY   7

Homemade mature cheddar cheese sauce and parmesan cheese

BACON & CHEESE  7.5

Homemade mature cheddar cheese sauce, crispy bacon bits and parmesan cheese

BEEF BRISKET & CHEESE  8.5

Homemade mature cheddar cheese sauce, slow-cooked beef brisket and parmesan cheese



LITTLE EXPLORERS' WOOD-FIRED PIZZAS

WILLIAM'S  7

House tomato sauce and mozzarella



HAM 7

York ham, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

PEPPERONI 7

Pepperoni, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

HAM & PINEAPPLE 7

York ham, pineapple, house tomato sauce and mozzarella

WILLIAM'S VEGAN CHEESE  7

house tomato sauce and plant-based cheese

**All pizzas can be made Gluten-free.
Please note this is £2 additional charge.**

DON'T FORGET TO VISIT OUR ICE CREAM PARLOUR!



LITTLE EXPLORERS' MAINS

CHICKEN BITES  7.5

Crumbed Yorkshire Wolds chicken breast, Heinz baked beans and fries

FISH FINGERS  7.5

Freshly battered haddock goujons, Grandpa's peas and fries

LITTLE DEN BURGER  7.5

Yorkshire beef patty, cheddar cheese, brioche bun and fries

QUORN BITES  7.5

Quorn bites, Heinz baked beans and fries

LITTLE EXPLORERS' PASTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 6.5

Homemade bolognese sauce, spaghetti, parmesan cheese and garlic bread

MAC 'N' CHEESE  6.5

Homemade cheddar cheese sauce, macaroni, parmesan cheese and garlic bread

TOMATO  6.5

House tomato sauce, macaroni, parmesan cheese and garlic bread

DIETARY & ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergies - It is important that we are made aware of any allergies. Our dishes are freshly made in our kitchen so we can suggest swaps & changes to make a dish more suitable for you. Our allergy information is available upon request.

Milk is a traditional ingredient used in the drying and curing of meats such as pepperoni and chorizo. Most of our pizzas can be gluten free, dairy free or both.

-  **GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE**
-  **GLUTEN FREE**
-  **VEGETARIAN**
-  **VEGAN**